


Manufacturing & Sales
Sales

DUBAI

MUMBAI
HO CHI MINH CITY

HESHAN

SHANGHAI

BEIJING

SEOUL

TAIPEI

HONG KONG

MANILABANGKOK

KUALA LUMPUR

JAKARTA

SINGAPORE

PERTH
ADELAIDE

MELBOURNE

BRISBANE

SYDNEY

AUCKLAND

JOHANNESBURG

SANTIAGO 

We design, manufacture, and supply the food 
service, grocery and fast moving consumer 
goods industry with world-class sustainable 
paper and cardboard packaging solutions.

A family-owned, Australian business with a 
worldwide network of manufacturing and sales 
locations Detpak has been making brands shine 
since 1948.

 WHY CHOOSE  
 DETPAK? 

2



Manufacturing & Sales
Sales

DUBAI

MUMBAI
HO CHI MINH CITY

HESHAN

SHANGHAI

BEIJING

SEOUL

TAIPEI

HONG KONG

MANILABANGKOK

KUALA LUMPUR

JAKARTA

SINGAPORE

PERTH
ADELAIDE

MELBOURNE

BRISBANE

SYDNEY

AUCKLAND

JOHANNESBURG

SANTIAGO 

Detpak’s extensive 
network of sales and 
business development 
teams means we know the 
local and global markets 
inside out.

DID YOU KNOW?

3

 



If you want only the best for your brand,  
here’s what you should expect from a  
world-class packaging specialist:

Innovative packaging solutions with 
customisation that gets your products 
noticed

Premium quality with 99.99% defect-free rate  
to protect the consistency of your brand

Global, agile supply chain with multi-country 
production capability 

Accredited to all major food safety 
accreditations (BRC, ISO, HACCP, and AIB)

Customised marketing solutions that drive  
your business and brand

Trusted to deliver by the world’s biggest  
brands, including McDonald’s, Starbucks,  
KFC and Disney.

YOUR PACKAGING 
PARTNER CHECKLIST

4



Make your brand shine	 6

Sustaining our community 	 7

A sustainability guide to our materials	 8

Our commitment to innovation	 10

Your food on the move	 11

Product range

	 	Bags	 12

	 	Cartons & Trays	 22

	 	Cups & Cup Accessories	 34

	 	Napkins	 46 

	 	Wraps	 48

	 	Plates, Bowls & Cutlery	 50

Index	 55

CONTENTS

2020/21 November 5

 



Detpak can design your artwork 
for you using your logo and idea 
of what you would like to achieve, 
or we can provide you with a 
template which your graphic 
designer can place artwork into. 
Either way, we are here to help 
make your brand shine.

DID YOU KNOW?Detpak offer over 
1,000 paper and board 
packaging solutions 
including Cups & Cup 
Accessories, Cartons, 
Bags, Napkins, Trays 
and Wraps. 

Our world-class design and printing 
service has earned us a reputation as a 
provider of high quality, custom printed 
packaging solutions. All of our products 
can be customised to bring your brand 
to life and our team of graphic designers 
can help create a unique, stand-out 
design for your packaging suite.

The biggest brands around the world 
choose us for their branded packaging. 
We make our comprehensive range 
customisable to help you make your 
brand shine.

MAKE YOUR BRAND SHINE

6



At Detpak, our 
approach to the 
environment is all 
encompassing. We 
are a company with 
an industry leading 
position in sustainable 
packaging.

We champion Recycling as the 
ultimate environmental solution for 
single-use packaging, innovating to 
enable our products to live again as 
part of a circular economy. Moving 
to a circular economy is about 
designing out waste and keeping 
resources at their highest value for 
as long as possible. Transitioning to 
a circular economy is a vital element 
in rethinking economic progress to 
sustain our planet for the future. 

And our impact goes further than 
the products we manufacture. 
As a family-owned company, we 
choose to positively impact our local 
communities all around the world, 
from our headquarters in Adelaide, to 
supporting initiatives in the countries 
where we operate all over the world. 

SUSTAINING  
OUR COMMUNITY

Many of our charitable initiatives 
focus on improving our 
communities for a sustainable 
future. Some of our recent 
initiatives have included donating 
packaging to restaurant chain 
Lentil as Anything, who deliver 
meals to people in need, and 
localised support of CFS 
volunteers during the Australian 
bushfires of 2020.

DID YOU KNOW?

 

7



Material Products *

Board – Claycoated •	 Clams – Burger / Extra Large Burger / Pizza 
•	 Cup Cake Range – Inserts
•	 Food Trays – #1 / #2 / #3 / Hot Dog

Board – Claycoated with PE Window •	 Cup Cake Range – Boxes
•	 Window Patisserie Range

* *

Board – Corrugated •	 Drink Tray – 4 Cup – E-Flute
•	 Endura Corrugated Range – Boxes & Trays

Board – Grease Resistant •	 Chip Cartons 
•	 Fish & Chip Boxes
•	 Food Cones 
•	 Snack Boxes

Board – Polylactic Acid (PLA) / Bio-Lined •	 I am eco™ Hot Cups – Ripple-Wrap™
•	 I am eco™ Hot Cups – Single Wall 
•	 I am eco™ Hot Cups – Smooth Double Wall 
•	 I am eco™ Paper Bowls

~

Board – Poly-lined •	 Cold Cups (PE) 
•	 Food Pails – Without Wire Handle 
•	 Food Pails – Wire Handle
•	 Food Trays – #4 / #5 / #6 / #7
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Boss Cup™
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Ripple-Wrap™
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Combo Smooth Double Wall 
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Combo Single Wall 
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Ripple-Wrap™ 
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Single Wall 
•	 Hot Cups (PE) – Smooth Double Wall 
•	 Ice Cream Bowls 
•	 Lunch Boxes – Without Window 
•	 Pail-Paks™ 
•	 Savoury Bowls 
•	 Stack-Pak – Containers
•	 Takeaway Boxes
•	 Uni Cup Range – Ripple-Wrap™
•	 Uni Cup Range – Single Wall 
•	 White Bowls

Board – Poly-lined with PE Window •	 Hot Food Boxes
•	 Lunch Boxes – With Window

Board – RecycleMe™ Lined •	 RecycleMe™ Hot Cups – Combo Double Wall 
•	 RecycleMe™ Hot Cups – Ripple-Wrap™ Wall 
•	 RecycleMe™ Hot Cups – Single Wall 
•	 RecycleMe™ Cold Cups

#

Board – Unlined •	 Go Range – Boxes & Trays 
•	 Market Trays

Moulded Pulp •	 Drink Tray – 2 Cup – Pulp 
•	 Drink Tray – 4 Cup – Pulp

Paper – Foil Lined •	 Burger Wraps – Foiled Lined 
•	 Quick Service Bags – Mini / Large Foil Lined Bags 
•	 Quick Service Bags – Large / Extra Large / Jumbo Chicken Foil
•	 Lined Bags 
•	 Quick Service Bags – Hot Roll Bags

Paper – Glassine •	 Glassine Flat Bags 
•	 Glassine Satchel Bags

A SUSTAINABILITY GUIDE TO OUR MATERIALS
Use this chart to better understand the packaging materials we use in our products. Materials are classed as whether  
they are recyclable, commercially compostable or made from sustainably sourced materials.

8



Material Products *

Paper – Greaseproof •	 Greaseproof Flat Bags 

Paper – Grease Resistant •	 GR Wraps 

Paper – High Wet Strength (HWS) •	 Bottle Bags (HWS)
•	 Specialty Bags  – Mushroom Bags (HWS)
•	 Specialty Bags – Butcher Bag (HWS)

Paper – Polylactic Acid (PLA) / Bio-Lined  
with PLA Window 

•	 I am eco™ – Window Retail Bags ~

Paper – Poly-lined •	 Fresh Wraps
•	 Retail Bags 
•	 Quick Service Bags – Chicken Poly-Lined Bags

Paper – Poly-lined with PE Window •	 Window Retail Bags 

Paper – RecycleMe™ •	 RecycleMe™ Bags
•	 RecycleMe™ Collection Bags

Paper – Unlined •	 Checkout Bags
•	 Flat Fold Hand Carry Bags 
•	 Flat Bags 
•	 Bottle Bags (non-HWS)
•	 Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags 
•	 Paper Straws – Wrapped & Unwrapped 
•	 Satchel Bags 
•	 Specialty Bags – Mushroom Bags (non-HWS) 
•	 Takeaway Food Bags
•	 Napkins

Paper – Unlined with PE Window •	 Bread Bags * *

Paper – Unlined with PLA Window •	 I am eco™ – Sandwich Wedges * ~

Paper – Waxed •	 Burger Wraps – Waxed
•	 Deli-Wrap™
•	 Deli-Wrap™ Dispensers

PET – Cups •	 Clear Recyclable Cups 

PET – Lids •	 Clear Recyclable Flat & Dome Lids 
•	 Stack-Pak – Lids
•	 Sugarcane Range – Dome Lids
•	 Ice Cream & Savoury Bowl Lids – Dome

Polylactic Acid (PLA/CPLA) •	 I am eco™ – Hot Cup Lids 
•	 I am eco™ Paper Bowls – Lids

~

Polystyrene – PS •	 Cold Cup Lids 
•	 Hot Cups Lids – Combo 
•	 Hot Cups Lids – Standard
•	 Uni Cup Range – Lids
•	 Ice Cream Bowl Lids – Dome

#

Polypropylene – PP •	 Savoury Bowl Lids – Flat
•	 Ice Cream Bowl Lids – Flat

Sugarcane / Bagasse •	 I am eco™ Sugarcane Range – Bowls 
•	 I am eco™ Sugarcane Range – Clams & Trays 
•	 I am eco™ Sugarcane Range – Plates

~

Wood – Coated •	 Wooden Cutlery Pack 

Wood – Uncoated •	 Wooden Fork
•	 Wooden Knife
•	 Wooden Spoon

* Remove window before recycling      ^ Defined by EU Standard 13432     # Only when collected through RecycleMe™ Collection System    
~ Only when collected for Commercial Composting

	 Recyclable 
The product can be readily recycled via kerbside 
recycling, or placed into a dedicated collection system 
or bag, such as RecycleMe™.

	Compostable 
The product is suitable for treatment in a commercial 
facility, where it will break down within 90 days as 
defined by EU standard 13432.

	 Sustainable 
The paper or board material used in this product is 
sourced from responsible forestry, and the supplier has 
been audited for evidence of sustainable and ethical 
practices.

9

 



Detpak has long 
been an innovator in 
the food packaging 
market. At our core is 
an entrepreneurial spirit 
and passion to make  
brands shine through 
superior quality, 
service, value, and 
commitment to the 
customer.

Our team of graphic and industrial 
designers, and technical paper and 
board product experts design and 
create innovative packaging solutions 
that work. Our LaunchPad team can 
also create customised packaging 
prototypes to provide a competitive 
advantage to our customers in a  
fast-moving market. 

All of our customers benefit from our 
innovation, with Detpak’s standard 
product offering updated with new 
products, improvements, and range 
expansions based on the work of our 
expert innovation team.

OUR COMMITMENT 
TO INNOVATION

Our Launch Pad team produces 
hundreds of unique packaging 
designs every year for some of the 
world’s largest brands, right through 
to home grown locals.

DID YOU KNOW?

10



Our comprehensive 
range of packaging 
solutions considers 
key functionality 
requirements to get 
your food on the move.

Promoting food integrity, presentation 
and freshness, our extensive range 
covers a variety of cuisines and needs 
– from food delivery to takeaway food 
designed for on-the-go consumption.  

From our innovative delivery range to 
support an extension of your restaurant 
to your customers’ homes, to our 
range for events or food trucks – our 
packaging solutions can help get your 
food on the move.

Ready-to-go Range

Innovative packaging

Custom printable

Made from food safe materials

kg Superior strength

YOUR FOOD ON THE MOVE

11

 



BAGS

12



13

Bags



#4 | 240 x 127 x 77
C589S0010
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#12 Heavyweight | 330 x 178 x 112
C572S0012 
Brown | 500 Ctn | 250 Slv
Holds 8kg

#6 | 273 x 147 x 92
C582S0010
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#C | 305 x 215 x 121
C606S0010 
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 250 Slv
Holds 3kg

#8 | 315 x 154 x 100
C243S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#20 Slim | 450 x 205 x 125
C810S0010 
Brown | 400 Ctn | 200 Slv

#12 | 330 x 178 x 112
C572S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#16 | 380 x 240 x 120
C008S0010 
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 13kg

#20 | 430 x 305 x 175
C511S0010 
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 20kg

#25 | 540 x 355 x 165
C528S0010 
Brown | 100 Ctn
Holds 18kg

D Bag (Die-Cut Poly Patch Handle)
540 x 355 x 165 
C040S0010 
Brown | 500 Ctn
Holds 5kg

Eco D Bag (Die-Cut Board Handle)
280 x 280 x 150 
C040S0231 
Brown | 500 Ctn
Holds 5kg

D Bag (Die-Cut Poly Patch Handle)
280 x 280 x 150 
C040S0001 
White | 500 Ctn
Holds 5kg

Takeaway Food Bags
Takeaway Food Bags are constructed from quality materials  
for holding multiple items, like orders of takeaway food.  
They are free-standing and easy to load.

  

Checkout Bags
Checkout Bags are constructed from heavyweight materials for 
holding multiple items and stand upright on counters for easy 
loading. Remove poly patch from D Bag before recycling.

  

14



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Petite | 215 x 180 x 85
C744S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 13kg

Junior | 275 x 205 x 110
C461S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 13kg

Small | 355 x 240 x 120
C180S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 13kg

Medium | 420 x 320 x 110
C374S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 13kg

Large | 305 x 305 x 175
C734S0010A
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 18Kg
Use with Q476S0001 Base Board

Base Board | 295 x 172 x 1
Q476S0001
White | 250 Ctn
Fits C734S0010/S0001A Large 
Carry Bag

Jumbo | 370 x 355 x 220
C723S0010
Brown | 150 Ctn
Holds 18kg

Large | 305 x 305 x 175
C734S0001A
White | 250 Ctn
Holds 18Kg
Use with Q476S0001 Base Board

Jumbo | 370 x 355 x 220
C723S0001
White | 150 Ctn
Holds 18kg

# 5 | 275 x 280 x 150
C060S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn
Holds 10kg

# 60 | 300 x 240 x 100
C209S0010A
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 10kg

# 75 | 340 x 320 x 145
C167S0010A
Brown | 250 Ctn
Holds 10kg

Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags
Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags are sturdy and stand upright  
on counters for easy loading. These carry bags are reusable  
and strong, with the largest size holding up to 18kgs.

  

Flat Handle Carry Bags
Flat Handle Carry Bags are strong and sturdy, and stand upright 
on counters for easy loading. These carry bags are reusable and 
strong, holding up to 10kgs.

  

Detpak Carry Bags are designed to the highest 
of standards, with each bag rigorously tested to 
ensure they can handle heavy loads, withstand cold 
environments and carry chilled goods without ripping  
or tearing.

DID YOU KNOW?

15

Bags



Single | 390 x 115 x 48
B318S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

Double (HWS)
396 x 150 x 85
B468S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

Triple (HWS)
396 x 229 x 82
B154S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn

Loaf | 390 x 140 x 70
B293S0019
Brown | 500 Ctn

Extra Large | 396 x 203 x 108
B033S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Cob | 390 x 200 x 110
B207S0019
Brown | 500 Ctn

Large French Stick | 710 x 100 x 60
B132S0019
Brown | 500 Ctn

Baguette Window | 390 x 100 x 35
B471S0001
White | 400 Ctn

Aust. Mush. Growers Strung Flat 
Mushroom (HWS)
308 x 165 x 58
B140S0196A
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

Aust. Mush. Growers Strung Flat 
Mushroom
308 x 165 x 58
B196S0196A
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

Medium Butcher Bag Quality 
Meats (HWS)
396 x 178 x 112
B192S0197
Brown | 250 Ctn

Motion Sickness Satchel  
(Polylaminated)
260 x 167 x 77
B065S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

Bread Bags
Bread Bags feature a large viewing window, and are made from 
quality paper, perfect for showcasing and protecting delicious 
bread products. Remove poly window before recycling.

  

Bottle Bags
Bottle Bags are perfect for 
takeaway bottle sales. The 
Double and Triple sizes are 
made with High Wet Strength 
(HWS) material, making them 
durable against condensation.

^  *

Specialty Bags
Detpak Mushroom Bags are endorsed by the Australian 
Mushroom Grower’s Association and are strung for easy in-store 
use. The High Wet Strength (HWS) Mushroom and Butcher Bag 
options are durable against condensation. The Motion Sickness 
Satchel features a poly lining and is leak proof.

^  *

Small | 260 x 88 x 47
C433S0231
Brown | 500 Ctn

Medium | 246 x 115 x 72
C469S0231
Brown | 400 Ctn

Large | 242 x 155 x 70
C382S0231
Brown | 400 Ctn

I am eco™ Window 
Retail Bags
I am eco™ Window Retail Bags 
are PLA lined allowing them to 
be commercially composted 
(remove tin-tie). Ideal for 
muesli & biscuits.

  

^HWS & Poly-lined bags are not Compostable    *HWS & Poly-lined bags are not Recyclable16



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Extra Small | 235 x 88 x 47
C237S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Small | 295 x 100 x 60
C449S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Medium | 347 x 132 x 77
C885S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Large | 370 x 185 x 100
C055S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Extra Large | 410 x 200 x 110
C706S0001
White | 250 Ctn

250g | 235 x 88 x 47
C464S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

500g | 275 x 100 x 60
C559S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

1kg | 327 x 127 x 76
C532S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

Small | 260 x 88 x 47
C644S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

Medium | 246 x 115 x 72
C575S0001
White | 400 Ctn

Medium | 246 x 115 x 72
C575S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn

Large | 242 x 155 x 70
C615S0001
White | 400 Ctn

Large | 242 x 155 x 70
C615S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn

Small | 260 x 88 x 47
C644S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Retail Bags
Retail Bags are poly-lined for 
freshness. They are a great 
choice for a variety of foods 
such as coffee beans, teas, 
muesli and biscuits. They can 
be easily resealed with the 
tin-tie. The polylining is 100% 
BPA-free.

 

Window Retail Bags  
Window Retail Bags are poly-lined for freshness, and feature a 
window to showcase the contents. They are ideal for dry foods 
like coffee beans, loose leaf tea, biscuits, and nuts, and can be 
sealed with a bar heater. The polylining is 100% BPA-free.

RecycleMe™ Bags
Kerbside recyclable lined bags, designed for short-term 
transport and storage of dried goods. RecycleMe™ Bags can 
be heat-sealed for use with non-greasy products such as oats, 
seeds, sugar, rice and pasta. Available on enquiry only, minimum 
order quantities apply.

 

17

Bags



#1 Canteen | 238 x 200
A421S0201
Brown | 500 Ctn

#3 Strung | 237 x 200
A421S0010B
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#2.5 Flat | 269 x 241
A112S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

#4 Strung | 269 x 240
A308S0010A
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#6 Strung | 346 x 240
A571S0010B
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#6 | 371 x 310
A182S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn

#8 Strung | 346 x 273
A013S0010B
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 500 Slv

Cutlery | 238 x 80
A217S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

# 1/4 Strung | 123 x 115
A367S0001A
White | 4000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#1/2 Strung | 155 x 115
A151S0001A
White | 4000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#23 Confectionary | 155 x 116
A574S0001
White | 2000 Ctn

#24 Confectionary | 187 x 150
A163S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

#24 | 187 x 150
A163S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn

#1 Strung Square | 187 x 175
A530S0010B
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#75 | 212 x 175
A361S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn

#2 Strung | 237 x 175
A523S0010A
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#2 Strung Square | 212 x 200
A177S0010A
Brown | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#1 | 238 x 200
A421S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

#1 Strung Square | 187 x 175
A530S0001B
White | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#75 | 212 x 175
A361S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

Flat Bags
Flat Bags are made with good quality Kraft paper. They’re 
ideal for a variety of purposes, including holding confectionery, 
bakery items like pies, pasties, baguettes and sandwiches, and 
for retail. 

  

18



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

#1 | 238 x 200
A421S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#2 Strung Square | 212 x 200
A177S0001A
White | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#2 | 238 x 241
A226S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#3 Strung | 237 x 200
A421S0001C
White | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#4 Strung | 269 x 240
A308S0001B
White | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#4 Strung Square | 320 x 273
A251S0001A
White | 1000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#6 Strung | 346 x 240
A403S0001A
White | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

#8 Strung | 346 x 273
A013S0001A
White | 1000 Ctn | 250 Slv

Record | 396 x 330
A610S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#1 | 200 x 95 x 45
B533S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

# 1 Heavyweight | 200 x 95 x 45
B533S0013
Brown | 500 Ctn

# 2 | 238 x 115 x 48
B228S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

# 4 | 295 x 125 x 75
B186S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

# 6 | 346 x 150 x 85
B609S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

# 1 | 200 x 95 x 45
B533S0001 
White | 500 Ctn

# 2 | 238 x 115 x 48
B228S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Small Millinery | 498 x 285 x 80
B441S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Flat Bags – continued

Satchel Bags
Satchel Bags are made with good quality Kraft paper and are 
ideal for baguettes, cakes, muffins, hot donuts and sandwiches. 
They feature a gusset on the side, which allows extra room for 
bigger items.

  

Detpak paper bags are made with Kraft paper, known 
the world over for its good looks, quality, tensile fibres 
and strength properties.

DID YOU KNOW?

19

Bags



#25 (1 Ply) | 200 x 137
A301S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

#1/2 Strung Square | 156 x 140
A366S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

#25 | 195 x 140
A413S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#1 Strung Square | 195 x 178
A230S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

#75 | 213 x 178
A057S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#2 Strung Square | 213 x 200
A551S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn

#1 Strung Square | 195 x 178
A230S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#1/2 Square | 156 x 140
A366S0001
White | 500 Ctn

# 1 | 200 x 95 x 45
B378S0001
White | 500 Ctn

# 2 | 238 x 115 x 48
B605S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Hot Dog | 238 x 95 x 45
B434S0001
White | 1000 Ctn

Hot Dog | 238 x 95 x 45
B434S0023
Hot ‘n’ Tasty | 1000 Ctn

# 1 Strung Square | 187 x 165
A231S0001
White | 500 Ctn

# 2 Strung Square | 219 x 200
A071S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Greaseproof Flat Bags 
(2 Ply)
Greaseproof Flat Bags feature 
an inner layer of greaseproof 
paper, making them ideal for 
greasy foods. Selected sizes 
are strung for easy hanging 
in-store.

  

Glassine Satchel Bags
Glassine Satchel Bags feature a light grease resistant coating 
and are perfect for lightly greasy foods. They feature a gusset  
on the side, which allows extra room for bigger items.

  

Glassine Flat Bags
Glassine Bags feature a light grease resistant coating and  
are perfect for lightly greasy foods. These bags are strung  
for easy in-store use and are ideal for pies, pasties, sausage  
rolls, sandwiches, baguettes, burgers and fries. 

  

#2 Strung Long | 243 x 178
A526S0001A
White | 500 Ctn

#2 Strung Square | 213 x 200
A551S0001
White | 500 Ctn

#1 Long | 243 x 200
A121S0001
White | 250 Ctn

20



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Mini Foil | 220 x 165 x 56
B074S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Large Foil | 310 x 165 x 56
B363S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Large Chicken Foil | 310 x 165 x 56
B363S0026
Fresh ‘n Tasty Chicken | 250 Ctn

Extra Large Chicken Foil
310 x 165 x 63
B515S0026
Fresh ‘n Tasty Chicken | 250 Ctn

Jumbo Chicken Foil
310 x 180 x 73
B011S0026
Fresh ‘n Tasty Chicken | 250 Ctn

Chicken (Poly-lined)
340 x 167 x 77
B433S0199 | Hot Chicken Tasty Tender
500 Ctn | 100 Slv | Microwave safe

Hot Roll Foil | 320 x 115 x 45
B022S0048
Hot Roll | 500 Ctn

Quick Service Bags
Foil Lined Bags protect against grease and oil, whilst also 
retaining heat. They are ideal for foods like barbecue chicken 
and garlic and naan breads. They are safe in a conventional 
oven up to 150 degrees Celsius. The ‘Hot Chicken Tasty Tender’ 
Chicken Bag features a poly-lining, protecting against grease  
and oil and can be microwaved.

Detpak Foil Lined Bags are made with thick, quality 
foil so they won’t tear, rip or break when used with 
chickens, kebabs and breads.

DID YOU KNOW?

21

Bags



CARTONS

& TRAYS

22



23

Cartons & Trays



Medium Meal Box | 175 x 90 x 82
P538S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn

#2 Small Food Tray
105 x 72 x 40
P457S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 250 Slv

Small Chip Carton | 500ml
71 x 71 x 105
K227S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large Meal Box | 206 x 103 x 76
P249S0010
Brown | 50 Ctn

#3 Medium Food Tray
40 x 85 x 55
P467S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

Large Chip Carton | 110ml
91 x 91 x 135
K028S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Burger Box
106 x 106 x 70
P616S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

#4 Large Food Tray
170 x 96 x 55
P035S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

Extra Large Burger Box
110 x 116 x 86
P117S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 100 Slv

Hot Dog Food Tray
190 x 70 x 50
P321S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

#1 Extra Small | 90 x 55 x 36
P072S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 250 Slv

#5 Extra Large (Poly-lined)
185 x 110 x 80
P282S0001
White | 400 Ctn | 200 Slv

#2 Small | 110 x 76 x 40
P370S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 250 Slv

#6 Giant (Poly-lined)
240 x 160 x 60
P517S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 200 Slv

#3 Medium | 140 x 85 x 55
P467S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 250 Slv

#7 Square (Poly-lined)
95 x 95 x 50
P142S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 250 Slv

#4 Large (Poly-lined)
170 x 96 x 55
P035S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 250 Slv

Hot Dog | 190 x 70 x 50
P321S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 167 Slv

Go Range 
The Go Range is made from high quality, unlined brown board 
and features the Australasian Recycling Label (ARL) for 
customers to best understand the end of life options for their 
takeaway packaging.

  

Food Trays
Food Trays are sturdy and grease resistant and can be used  
for a variety of different foods. They are pre-formed, so food  
can be loaded straight in.

^  *

^Poly-lined trays are not Compostable    *Poly-lined trays are not Recyclable24



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Burger | 106 x 106 x 69
P095S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

Extra Large Burger | 110 x 116 x 86
P241S0001
White | 400 Ctn | 100 Slv

Pizza | 165 x 165 x 40
P330S0001
White | 175 Ctn

6x5 Inch | 141x105x30
P419S0010
Brown | 600 Ctn | 150 Slv

1kg Punnet | 66x94x101
P728S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

7x5 Inch | 165x115x30
P052S0010
Brown | 600 Ctn | 150 Slv

500g | 200x130x40
P207S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 100 Slv

1kg | 220x140x50
P644S0010 
Brown | 300 Ctn | 75 Slv

Clams
Clams are made from single-side coated board, and include 
vent holes, to ensure food won’t get soggy. They’re pre-formed, 
saving time in-store. They can be easily branded with stickers.

  

Market Trays
Market Trays are made of heavyweight Kraft board, providing a 
sustainable packaging solution for fruit and vegetable produce, 
like tomatoes, corn, bok choy, snow peas, pears, apples and 
more. The trays are sturdy and can withstand over-wrapping 
application as well as chilled storage.

  

Detpak Market Trays are made of unlined Kraft board, 
so they are recyclable and commercially compostable. 
Switching from a plastic or foam tray can dramatically 
reduce the amount of single use plastic used in produce 
packaging.

DID YOU KNOW?

25

Cartons & Trays



Regular Snack Box | 175 x 90 x 85
M274S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn

Large Snack Box | 205 x 107 x 78
M275S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Dinner Box | 178 x 160 x 75
M420S0010
Brown | 150 Ctn | 75 Slv

Family Dinner Box | 290 X 170 X 85
M304S0010
Brown | 100 Ctn | 25 Slv

Burger Box | 105 x 102 x 83
M458S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn | 63 Slv

#2 Food Tray | 178 x 178 x 45
M384S0010
Brown | 240 Ctn | 60 Slv

Chip Cup | 70 x 45 x 90
M429S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 100 Slv

#1 Food Tray | 131 x 91 x 50
M393S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Extra Large Burger Box
110 x 110 x 105
M705S0010
Brown | 150 Ctn

#3 Food Tray | 180 x 134 x 45
M279S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 100 Slv

Regular Snack Box | 175 x 90 x 85
M274S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

#3 Food Tray | 180 x 134 x 45
M279S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Hot Dog Box | 210 x 70 x 77
M479S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 100 Slv

#4 Food Tray | 228 x 152 x 45
M437S0010
Brown | 250 Ctn | 63 Slv

Large Snack Box | 205 x 107 x 78
M275S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

#4 Food Tray | 228 x 152 x 45
M437S0001
White | 250 Ctn | 50 Slv

#1 Food Tray | 131 x 91 x 50
M393S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

#5 Food Tray | 255 x 179 x 58
M467S0010
Brown | 100 Ctn | 50 Slv

Burger Box | 105 x 102 x 83
M458S0001
White | 260 Ctn | 63 Slv

#5 Food Tray | 255 x 179 x 58
M467S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 25 Slv

Endura Range
The Endura Range is made with a sturdy, fluted board, making it 
ideal for hot and greasy foods such as nachos, wedges, chicken, 
salads and dumplings. The snack, burger, hot dog and dinner 
boxes are perforated so can be easily separated into two and  
all boxes feature vent holes to keep food crispy.

  

26



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

8oz| 40ml | 62 x 46 x 66
L510S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

16oz | 477ml | 76 x 55 x 85
L229S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

26oz | 775ml | 79 x 66 x 103
L358S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 25 Slv

32oz | 954ml | 89 x 69 x 110
L565S0001
White | 450 | Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 700ml | 150 x 100 x 45
L333S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large | 1900ml | 195 x 140 x 65
L193S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 1100ml | 180 x 120 x 50
L105S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 700ml | 150 x 100 x 45
L333S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 1100ml | 180 x 120 x 50
L105S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Wire Handle Food Pails
Wire Handle Food Pails are perfect for a variety of hot and cold 
foods. They’re poly-lined, so can handle saucy foods like noodles 
and pasta, and salads with dressing. Pails are free-standing for 
quick and easy filling. Wire handles means you can carry the pail 
without a bag.

Lunch Boxes
Lunch Boxes are poly-lined, so are leak-proof and are ideal for 
saucy foods, and salads with dressing. They feature a hinged lid 
for quick filling and easy access for eating.

8oz | 40ml | 62 x 46 x 66
L009S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

16oz | 477ml | 76 x 56 x 85
L343S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

26oz | 775ml | 79 x 66 x 103
L100S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

32oz | 954ml | 89 x 69 x 110
L513S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

Food Pails
Food Pails are perfect for a variety of hot and cold foods. 
They’re poly-lined, so can handle saucy foods like noodles  
and pasta, and salads with dressing. Pails are free-standing for 
quick and easy filling. The white sides can easily be branded 
with stickers.

27

Cartons & Trays



Extra Small | 400ml | 120 x 88 x 37
L323S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Extra Small | 400ml | 120 x 88 x 37
L323S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 700ml | 150 x 100 x 45
L307S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 700ml | 150 x 100 x 45
L564S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 1100ml | 180 x 120 x 50
L170S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 1100ml | 180 x 120 x 50
L590S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large | 1900ml | 195 x 140 x 65
L552S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large | 1900ml | 195 x 140 x 65
L552S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 800ml | 95 x 140 x 60
L307S0010
Brown | 360 Ctn

Medium | 1000ml | 125 x 125 x 60
L170S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn

Large | 1400ml | 185 x 125 x 60
L602S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn

Window Lunch Boxes
Window Lunch Boxes are ideal for foods like noodles, pasta, 
salad, and sushi. The window on top provides premium visibility 
and they feature a hinged lid for quick filling and easy access. 
They are preformed, for easy in-store use.

Hot Food Boxes
Constructed with an anti-fog 
window, Hot Food Boxes are 
designed for food warmers, 
with vent holes to prevent 
sogginess. They are ideal for 
displaying pre-prepared food.

The Go Range (p24) is endorsed with the 
Australasian Recycling Label (ARL) for customers 
to best understand the end of life options for their 
takeaway packaging.

DID YOU KNOW?

28



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Medium Stack-Pak | 900ml
116 x 116 x 70
L677S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn | 30 Slv

Medium Stack-Pak Lid
149 x 149 x 20
V837S0064
Clear | 500 Ctn | 100 Slv

Stack-Paks
Stack-Paks are ideal for serving takeaway foods or for  
‘grab-n-go’ meals. They can be used for hot and cold foods,  
and can be stacked up on display in-store with the Stack-Pak 
Lid. The lid is made of PET and is recyclable. 

 *

#1 | 656ml | 105 x 90 x 63
L534S0010
Brown | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

#1 | 656ml | 105 x 90 x 63
L534S0001
White | 450 Ctn | 50 Slv

#4 | 2146ml | 197 x 139 x 89 
L096S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 25 Slv

#1.5 | 954ml | 142 x 111 x 64
L237S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn | 50 Slv

#1.5 | 954ml | 142 x 111 x 64
L237S0001
White | 300 Ctn | 50 Slv

#2 | 1073ml | 195 x 140 x 50
L075S0010
Brown | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

#2 | 1073ml | 195 x 140 x 50
L075S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

#4 | 2146ml | 197 x 139 x 89
L096S0010
Brown | 100 Ctn | 25 Slv

#3 | 1669ml | 197 x 139 x 64
L496S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 25 Slv

Pail-Paks™ 
Pail-Paks™ are poly-lined, for an excellent moisture and grease 
barrier, and are ideal for meals like pasta, curries, noodles, rice, 
and salad. They have a low profile for easy loading and access  
to the food. They are pre-formed with a built-in lid.

Extra Small | 400ml | 105 x 76 x 49
L036S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 600ml | 125 X 95 X 49
L295S0010
Brown | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 800ml | 142 x 111 x 49
L531S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn | 75 Slv

Large | 1000ml | 157 x 125 x 49
L650S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn | 75 Slv

Takeaway Boxes
Takeaway Boxes are made from light-weight brown board  
and are a better environmental choice than plastic containers. 
The boxes have webbed corners and are poly-lined, making  
them suitable for saucy takeaway foods. 

*Stack-Pak PET Lid is Recyclable 29

Cartons & Trays



Base Loading | 121 x 75 x 121
P470S0010
Brown | 600 Ctn | 150 Slv

Base Loading | 121 x 75 x 121
P470S0001
White | 600 Ctn | 150 Slv

750ml Tray | 230 x 130 x 40
P657S0010
White | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

1000ml Tray | 230 x 130 x 60
P787S0010
White | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

PET Dome Lid for 750ml/1000ml 
Tray | 242 x 140 x 20
V845S0064
Clear | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

Burger Box | 450ml
152 x 152 x 76
P721S0001
White | 600 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large Box
1400ml | 230 x 230 x 76
L734S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large 3 Compartment Box
1400ml | 230 x 230 x 76
L735S0001
White | 250 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium Box
750ml | 198 x 203 x 76
L732S0001
White | 300 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium 3 Compartment Box
750ml | 198 x 203 x 76
L733S0001
White | 300 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small Box | 1000ml
247 x 161 x 61
L632S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small 2 Compartment Box
1000ml | 247 x 161 x 61
L731S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

I am eco™ Sandwich Wedges
I am eco™ Sandwich Wedges are an all-in-one solution, so are 
easy to load from the base, and feature a window for display  
of ingredients. They have a bio-lining and window (PLA).

  

I am eco™ Sugarcane Range
The I am eco™ Sugarcane Range is made from bagasse 
sugarcane pulp, and is an alternative to paper. These boxes  
and trays are ideal for foods like salads, pastas and rice 
dishes. The tray lid is made from recyclable PET.

  *

*PET Dome Lid is Recyclable30



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Small Bulk | 1000ml
172 x 103 x 57
K016S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Small 50s | 1000ml
172 x 103 x 57
K382S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium Bulk | 1200ml
172 x 103 x 70
K213S0001
White | 500 Ctn

Medium 50s | 1200ml
172 x 103 x 70
K340S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large Bulk | 1600ml
200 x 115 x 70
K537S0001
White | 400 Ctn

Large 50s | 1600ml
200 x 115 x 70
K440S0247
Hot Food Fast | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

Extra Small 50s | 700ml
130 x 103 x 57
K480S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small (50s) | 500ml | 71 x 71 x 105
K227S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Small | 1400ml | 245 x 90 x 63
K123S0043
Fresh from the Sea | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large (50s) | 1110ml | 91 x 91 x 135
K028S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Medium | 1900ml | 245 x 95 x 85
K236S0043
Fresh from the Sea | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large Rectangular (50s) | 850ml
59 x 100 x 151
K337S0247
Hot Food Fast | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

Large | 3300ml | 250 x 150 x 90
K188S0043
Fresh from the Sea | 250 Ctn | 25 Slv

Chip Cartons
Chip Cartons are made from single-side coated board for grease 
resistance, have vent holes to keep fried food crispy, and feature 
the popular “Hot Food Fast” design. They are shrink-wrapped in 
bundles of 50, hygienically sealed for food safety.

Fish & Chip Boxes
Fish & Chip Boxes are made 
from single-side coated board, 
with vent holes to help fried 
foods stay crispy. Ideal for 
long fish fillets.

Snack Boxes
Snack Boxes are made from 
single-side coated board for 
grease resistance and have 
built-in lids as well as vent 
holes to keep food crispy. 

Chip Cartons, Fish & Chip Boxes and Snack Boxes 
are made with grease resistant board, making them 
recyclable and a great environmental choice for 
takeaway.

DID YOU KNOW?

31

Cartons & Trays



Small | 198 x 152
Q148S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

Medium | 2700ml
220 x 115 x 114
K394S0001
White | 250 Ctn

Large | 256 x 190
Q216S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 125 Slv

Large | 3800ml
254 x 152 x 102
K092S0001
White | 200 Ctn

Extra Large | 6400ml
250 x 150 x 175
K428S0001
White | 200 Ctn

Flat Long | 900ml
200 x 150 x 30
Q314S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

7 Inch Square | 2400ml
180 x 180 x 75
Q093S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

5 Inch Long | 1100ml
130 x 110 x 80
K506S0001
White | 800 Ctn | 100 Slv

9 Inch Square | 3900ml
230 x 230 x 75
Q103S0001
White | 200 Ctn | 50 Slv

7 Inch Long | 1500ml
180 x 110 x 80
K621S0001
White | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

9 Inch Deep | 6900ml
240 x 240 x 120
Q404S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 50 Slv

10 Inch Long | 2200ml
260 x 110 x 80
K212S0001
White | 300 Ctn | 50 Slv

11 Inch Square | 7800ml
280 x 280 x 100
Q006S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 50 Slv

Window Patisserie Box Range
The Patisserie Range Boxes feature a large viewing window to 
show off cakes, pastries and other baked goods. A light claycoat 
provides protection against grease. Remove window before 
recycling or commercially composting. 

  

Food Cones
Food Cones are a premium option for presenting finger-food 
such as fries, calamari, prawns, and popcorn, and are easy to 
hold while standing. They feature a grease-resistant varnish to 
protect against grease stains.

Detpak uses only sustainably and ethically sourced 
paper and board in all its packaging, meaning no old 
growth forests are used. Our material suppliers are also 
regularly audited for evidence of sustainable practices.

DID YOU KNOW?

Carry Packs
Carry Packs are able to 
hold a number of items for 
pre-packaged meals, or 
meal deals. They are made 
from sturdy board, with a 
convenient die-cut carry 
handle for easy transport.

  

32



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

7 Inch Long | 1500ml
180 x 110 x 80
K621S0001
White | 400 Ctn | 50 Slv

12 Cupcake Window | 9000ml
360 x 255 x 100
Q307S0001
White | 80 Ctn | 40 Slv

2 Cupcake Insert | 215 x 146
Q122S8602
White | 1200 Ctn | 200 Slv
Fits K621S0001 7 Inch Long Box

12 Cupcake Insert | 396 x 291
Q122S8601
White | 240 Ctn | 80 Slv
Fits Q307S0001 12 Cupcake Box

6 Cupcake Window | 5000ml
255 x 200 x 100
Q746S0001
White | 100 Ctn | 50 Slv

6 Cupcake Insert | 290 x 236
Q122S8604
White | 600 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits Q746S0001 6 Cupcake Box

Cupcake Box Range
The Cupcake Box Range hold individual cupcakes for takeaway 
and can be fitted with an insert to securely hold the cupcakes 
in place. The window showcases the delicious treats inside 
whilst the smooth white sides can be customised with stickers. 
Remove window before recycling or commercially composting. 

  

Our Patisserie Range is perfect for festive occasions, 
with our Flat Long Patisserie Box a popular choice 
for sweet treats like ‘White Christmas’, tarts, slices 
and home-baked biscuits.

DID YOU KNOW?

33

Cartons & Trays



CUPS &

CUP ACCESSORIES

34



35

Cups & Cup Accessories



8oz | 240ml
R855S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R862S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R878S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 250ml
R725S0324
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

12oz | 365ml
R733S0324
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

16oz | 440ml
R736S0324
White | 300 Ctn | 20 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R407S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R239S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R268S0324
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

RecycleMe™ Single Wall Hot Cups
RecycleMe™ is the Next Generation of hot cups thanks to its 
unique lining, supporting a circular economy where the valuable 
cup paper fibre can be recycled up to 7* times. RecycleMe™ 
Single Wall Hot Cups are an economical choice, with smooth  
flat sides for quick and easy branding with stamps or stickers.
*Source: US EPA (epa.gov)

 ^

RecycleMe™ Combo Smooth Double Wall  
Hot Cup
Combo Smooth Double Wall Hot Cups feature an outer  
wall to keep coffee warm and hands cool. These cups have  
a one-lid-fit solution, and feature our RecycleMe™ lining. 

 ^

RecycleMe™  
Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cup
These Ripple-Wrap™ Hot 
Cups feature a corrugated 
wall to keep coffee warm and 
hands cool, and feature our 
RecycleMe™ lining. 

 ^

Unlike the traditional plastic lining used on paper cups, 
the RecycleMe™ lining is easily removed from the paper 
during re-pulping. This means that RecycleMe™ lined 
cups, when collected through a dedicated RecycleMe™ 
collection point is guaranteed to be recycled into new 
paper products. 

DID YOU KNOW?

^Only when collected through RecycleMe™ Collection Point36



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

4oz | 118ml
R618S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 62mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R173S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R257S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R173S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R257S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R548S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R257S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R548S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R548S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R692S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R794S0231
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R417S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R440S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R417S0231
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R440S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R440S0231
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R794S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R794S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R417S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

I am eco™ Single Wall Hot Cups
I am eco™ Hot Cups are made with a commercially compostable 
Polylactic Acid (PLA) bio lining for a great environmental choice.  
Single Wall hot cups are an economical hot cup option, with 
smooth flat sides for quick and easy branding with stamps or 
stickers. 

#  

I am eco™ Smooth Double Wall Hot Cups
I am eco™ Hot Cups are made with a commercially compostable 
Polylactic Acid (PLA) bio lining for a great environmental choice.  
The Smooth Double Wall Hot Cups feature an outer wall keep 
coffee warm and hands cool, with a one-lid-fit solution.

#  

#Only when collected for Commercial Composting 37

Cups & Cup Accessories



8oz | 240ml
R374S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R078S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R078S0231
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R351S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R351S0231
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R374S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

I am eco™ Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cups
I am eco™ Hot Cups are made with a commercially compostable 
Polylactic Acid (PLA) bio lining for a great environmental choice.  
The Ripple-Wrap™ Cups feature a corrugated layer to keep 
coffee warm and hands cool. 

  

16oz | 480ml
R131S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

4oz | 118ml
R618S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 62mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R350S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R350S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R536S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R692S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R131S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R536S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

Single Wall Hot Cups
Single Wall Hot Cups are an economical hot cup choice,  
with smooth flat sides for quick and easy branding with  
stamps or stickers. 

 

38



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

8oz | 250ml
R280S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

12oz | 365ml
R261S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

16oz | 440ml
R276S0001
White | 300 Ctn | 15 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R554S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R576S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R018S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 500 Ctn | 20 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 250ml
R192S0029
Black | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

12oz | 365ml
R124S0029
Black | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

16oz | 440ml
R125S0029
Black | 300 Ctn | 15 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

8oz Squat | 300ml
R633S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R830S0010
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R704S0010
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

4oz | 118ml
R147S0015
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 62mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0015
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0015
Brown | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R292S0015
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

Combo Single Wall 
Hot Cups
Combo Single Wall Hot Cups 
have a one-lid-fit solution. The 
smooth, white sides are ideal 
for easy branding with stamps 
or stickers.

 

Smooth Double Wall 
Hot Cups
The Coffee Origins™ Range 
features a mix of vibrant 
designs inspired by the 
cultural and traditions of 
coffee growing regions.

 

Combo Smooth  
Double Wall Hot Cups
The Combo Smooth Double 
Wall Cups feature an outer 
wall to keep coffee warm and 
hands cool, with a one-lid-fit 
solution. 

 

The Boss™ Cup
A one-lid-fit solution,  
The Boss Cup™ has a modern 
embossed brown Kraft panel 
design creating air pillows to 
ensure your coffee is hot, not 
your fingers. 

 

Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cups
Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cups feature a corrugated outer wrap that 
keeps hands cool and coffee hot. Available in a wide range of 
colours, designs and sizes.

 

39

Cups & Cup Accessories



16oz | 480ml
R292S0029
Black | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0049
Red | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

20oz | 600ml
R596S0015
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R292S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

4oz | 118ml
R147S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 62mm Lid

4oz | 118ml
R147S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 62mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0049
Red | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R292S0049
Red | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0020
Classic | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

12oz | 360ml
R368S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R292S0020
Classic | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

16oz | 480ml
R292S0275
Coffee Origins™ | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 89mm Lid

8oz | 240ml
R604S0020
Classic | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 80mm Lid

8oz | 250ml
R258S0029
Black | 960 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

12oz | 365ml
R157S0029
Black | 800 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

16oz | 440ml
R248S0029
Black | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 86mm Lid

Combo Ripple-Wrap™ 
Hot Cups
The Combo Ripple-Wrap™  
Hot Cup Range has a 
corrugated wrap that keeps 
hands cool and the coffee hot. 
The range has a one-lid-fit 
solution.

 

40



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

8oz
V507S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

12/16oz
V139S0001/V139S0001A
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

4oz
V942S9525
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 62mm Cup

8oz Smooth
V784S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

12/16/20oz Spout
V150S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

8oz Button
V053S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

12/16/20oz Smooth
V668S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

8oz Spout
V543S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

12/16/20oz Smooth
V668S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

12/16/20oz Button
V051S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

8oz Spout
V543S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

12/16/20oz Button
V051S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

12/16/20oz Spout
V150S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 89mm Cup

8oz Smooth
V784S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

8oz Button
V053S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 80mm Cup

Hot Cup Lids
Hot Cup Lids provide a sleek surface for baristas to record the 
customer’s order, whilst the Spout Hot Cup Lids are excellent 
for on the go consumption of hot drinks. Button Hot Cup Lids 
feature ‘White’, ‘Capp’, ‘Latte’ and ‘Choc’ buttons to help the 
barista.

Eco Hot Cup Lids
Eco Hot Cup Lids are made from quality materials for an 
excellent fit on Detpak Hot Cups. Made from bioplastic, Eco Hot 
Cup Lids are compostable and ideal for use with Eco Hot Cups.

  

Detpak Hot Cup Lids can be returned for recycling by 
placing into a RecycleMe™ Collection Point, either a 
Collection Station or via the Collection Bag.

DID YOU KNOW?

41

Cups & Cup Accessories



8/12/16oz Combo
V302S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 86mm Cup

8/12/16oz Combo
V302S0029
Black | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 86mm Cup

Combo Hot Cup Lids
The Combo Hot Cup Lid fits the Combo Ripple-Wrap™, Combo 
Smooth Double Wall and Combo Single Wall Hot Cup Ranges 
providing a one-lid-fit system. 

80mm

8oz 
Hot Cup Lid

8oz Hot Cup
80mm

73mm

6oz Hot Cup
73mm

6oz 
Hot Cup Lid

62mm

4oz Espresso
62mm

4oz 
Hot Cup Lid

86mm

8/12/16oz COMBO Hot Cup Lid

8oz COMBO
Hot Cup
86mm

12oz COMBO
Hot Cup
86mm

16oz COMBO
Hot Cup
86mm

89mm

8oz SQUAT Hot Cup
89mm

12oz Hot Cup
89mm

16oz Hot Cup
89mm

20oz Hot Cup
89mm

12/16/20oz Hot Cup Lid

Collection Bag
600 x 260 x 165
C767S0001
White | 10 Ctn

Collection Station 
500 x 450 x 950
Y971S0324
RecycleMe™ | 1 Ctn

RecycleMe™ Collection Options
Collecting RecycleMe™ cups has never been easier. Opt for the 
RecycleMe™ Collection Bag, guaranteeing the collection of cups 
by Shred-X and ideal for low use environments. The Collection 
Bag holds up to 250 cups or 1000 lids. For in-store use, the 
Collection Station sits front of house, enabling easy separation 
of liquid, cup and lid by your customers. 

CUP & LID GUIDE

Match the right lid  
to the right cup with 
our handy guide.

Detpak offers the following cup and lid 
options: 

Standard Range:  
Two-lid-fit system with 8oz 80mm rim 
and 8oz Squat, 12oz, 16oz and 20oz with 
a 89mm rim. 

Combo Range:  
One-lid-fit system with 8oz, 12oz and 
16oz in 86mm rim.

Also available:  
4oz: 62mm lid.  
6oz (Custom Print only): 73mm lid.

42



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

12oz | 360ml
S637S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 12oz Cold Cup Lid

16oz | 480ml
S549S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 16/22oz Cold Cup Lid

22oz | 660ml
S415S0324
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 16/22oz Cold Cup Lid

16oz | 480ml
S279S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 16/22oz Cold Cup Lid

22oz | 660ml
S225S0022
Igloo | 1000 Ctn | 40 Slv
Fits 16/22oz Cold Cup Lid

24oz | 715ml
S494S0001A
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 24oz Cold Cup Lid

24oz | 715ml
S494S0022A
Igloo | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 24oz Cold Cup Lid

12oz | 360ml
S353S0022
Igloo | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 12oz Cold Cup Lid

16oz | 480ml
S279S0022
Igloo | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 16/22oz Cold Cup Lid

Cold Cups 
Cold Cups are made from quality materials and feature  
a double poly lining on the inside and outside to protect  
against condensation. 

 

RecycleMe™ Cold Cups
RecycleMe™ Cold Cups feature Next Generation double poly-
lining on the inside and outside to protect against condensation. 
They are offered in white with a subtle RecycleMe™ message 
and can be matched with lids.

 ^

12oz
V281S0064
Opaque | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 12oz Cold Cup

16/22oz
V082S0064
Opaque | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 16oz Cold Cup

24oz
V049S0064A
Opaque | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 24oz Cold Cup

Cold Cup Lids
Cold Cup Lids are clear drink 
lids which allow easy viewing 
of the drink inside the cup. 
Buttons show ‘diet’ and ‘other’ 
drink varieties.

^Only when collected through RecycleMe™ Collection Point 43

Cups & Cup Accessories



8oz | 236ml
T132S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 82mm Lid

20oz | 591ml
T756S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Lid

10oz | 295ml
T316S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 82mm Lid

24oz | 710ml
T649S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Lid

12oz | 432ml
T578S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Lid

425ml Weights & Measures
T512S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 92mm Lid

16oz | 532ml
T380S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Lid

Clear Recyclable Cups
Clear Recyclable Cups are made from crystal clear, quality PET 
and are recyclable. They are ideal for cold beverages, slushies, 
thickshakes, alcohol, cold desserts and more. The cups can 
be matched with either a Dome or Flat Lid in 2 size choices. 
The 425ml W&M Clear Recyclable Cup features the ‘Weights 
& Measures’ symbol on the base and also has matching lids. 
Detpak Clear Recyclable Cups are 100% BPA-free.

8/10oz Flat
V252S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 82mm Cup

425ml Flat
V002S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 92mm Weights & Measures Cup

8/10oz Dome
V827S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 82mm Cup

425ml Dome
V136S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 92mm Weights & Measures Cup

12/16/20/24oz Flat
V489S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Cup

12/16/20/24oz Dome
V175S0064
Clear | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 98.3mm Cup

Clear Recyclable Lids
Clear Recyclable Lids are made from crystal clear, quality PET 
and are recyclable. The Dome Lid features a scoop hole and is 
ideal for slushies or chilled desserts with high toppings, whilst 
the Flat Lid features a criss-cross opening perfect for straws. 
Clear Recyclable Lids are 100% BPA-free.

44



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

4 Cup E-Flute | 292 x 180 x 38
M283S0010
Brown | 100 Ctn
Fits 4oz - 20oz Hot Cup

6mm Unwrapped | 197 x 6
Y285S0001
White | 5000 Ctn | 250 Slv

2 Cup Pulp | 216 x 112 x 48
P547S0010
Brown | 600 Ctn | 100 Slv
Fits 4oz - 20oz Hot Cup

8mm Unwrapped | 185 x 5
Y527S0001
White | 4000 Ctn | 200 Slv

4 Cup Pulp | 220 x 220 x 49
P391S0010
Brown | 300 Ctn | 150 Slv
Fits 4oz - 20oz Hot Cup

8mm Wrapped | 185 x 5
Y448S0001
White | 6000 Ctn | 250 Slv

10mm Unwrapped | 210 x 10
Y581S0001
White | 5000 Ctn | 250 Slv

Drink Trays
Drink Trays are constructed from study cardboard to securely 
hold up to four drinks, with a space in the middle for snacks  
like biscuits, and perforated to be split to hold two drinks.  
The Moulded Drink Trays are made from recycled paper and are 
strong and sturdy, a great alternative to carry hot beverages.

  

Endura Paper Straws
A perfect alternative to plastic straws, the Endura Paper Straws 
have been designed with quality in mind and tested to last 
for over an hour in cold and frozen beverages. Made from 
sustainably sourced paper, Endura Paper Straws are suitable  
for soft drinks right through to thick shakes.

  

Endura Paper Straws are unlined, making them 
recyclable and compostable and a great alternative 
to single use plastics, being banned in regions 
throughout the world. They are also able to be easily 
recycled through a RecycleMe™ Collection Point.

DID YOU KNOW?

45

Cups & Cup Accessories



NAPKINS

46



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Quarter Fold 2 Ply | 240 x 240
G115S0001
White | 3500 Ctn | 350 Slv
'Q' fold design
Available on enquiry only

Quarter Fold 1 Ply | 320 x 320
G603S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 250 Slv
'Q' fold design
Available on enquiry only

M Fold 1 Ply | 320 x 320
G334S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 500 Slv
'M' fold design
Available on enquiry only

Quarter Fold 2 Ply | 320 x 320
G562S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 500 Slv
'Q' fold design
Available on enquiry only

M Fold 2 Ply | 320 x 320
G416S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 500 Slv
'M' fold design
Available on enquiry only

Quarter Fold 2 Ply | 400 x 400
G462S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
'Q' fold design
Available on enquiry only

GT Fold 2 Ply | 400 x 400
G158S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 100 Slv
'GT' fold design
Available on enquiry only

C Fold 1 Ply | 230 x 220
G599S0001
White | 5000 Ctn | 500 Slv
'C' Fold Design
Available on enquiry only

2 Ply | 230 x 160
G982S0001
White | 10000 Ctn | 200 Slv
Fits Exacta Napkin Dispenser

2 Ply | 230 x 160
G724S0010
Brown | 10000 Ctn | 200 Slv
Fits Exacta Napkin Dispenser

Small Countertop Dispenser
159 x 190 x 156
Y971P0081
Black Pearl | 1 Ctn
Capacity: 200 Napkins

Large Countertop Dispenser
184 x 203 x 400
Y971P0083
Black Pearl | 1 Ctn
Capacity: 550 Napkins

Cocktail Napkins
The ‘Q’ or Quarter Fold 
Cocktail Napkins are small and 
feature an embossed pattern. 
They are ideal for serving with 
finger food. 

  

Luncheon Napkins
Luncheon Napkins are ideal for every day use and feature a 
subtle embossed pattern. They are available in the ‘Q’ Quarter 
Fold or ‘M’ Fold shape, in either a 1 or 2 ply thickness.

  

Dinner Napkins
Dinner Napkins are large and thick and ideal for formal situations 
and premium pattern presentation. They feature an embossed 
pattern on the border. Available in ‘Q’ Quarter Fold or ‘GT’ Gate 
Fold styles in a 2 ply thickness.

  

Dispenser Napkins
Dispenser Napkins are an 
economical napkin option, and 
fit into standard counter-top 
dispensers.

  

Exacta Napkin Dispensers
The Exacta Napkin Dispenser fits Exacta Napkins, and ensures 
customers take just one napkin, rather than several at a time, 
reducing napkin usage. Available in 200 or 550 napkin capacity.

Exacta Napkins
Exacta Napkins are an interleaved napkin, offering a strong, thick 
feeling. They fit with a range of dispensers (sold separately), to 
ensure customers take just one at a time, which can decrease 
napkin use by up to 30%. 

  

47

Napkins



WRAPS

48



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

Large | 400 x 330
F325S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Small | 200 x 330
F443S0001
White | 5000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Medium | 380 x 247
F322S0001
White | 5000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Large Pick-Up Sheet | 198 x 198
F408S0001A
White | 16000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Large | 400 x 330
F325S0033
Fresh Delicious | 3000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Medium Waxed | 380 x 330
F120S0001
White | 3000 Ctn | 1000 Slv

Small Foil Laminated | 330 x 300
F304S0039
Fresh ‘n’ Tasty | 2000 Ctn | 500 Slv

Large | 400 x 330
F066S0035
Italian | 1500 Ctn

Deli-Wraps™
Deli-Wraps™ have a light wax coverage on both sides, creating 
a food wrap with a good moisture barrier, whilst also allowing 
breathability. They're perfect for wrapping sandwiches, bakery  
items, and seafood.

 

Deli-Wrap™ Dispensers
Deli-Wrap™ Dispensers allow easy access to Deli-Wrap™ sheets. 
Available in 2 sizes and as Large Pick-Up Sheet option.

 

Burger Wraps
Burger Wraps are tissue paper with a generous wax layer  
on one side, providing excellent grease resistance. Ideal for 
wrapping juicy burgers, kebabs and hot rolls.

 ̂

Fresh Wraps
Fresh Wraps have a protective poly layer and are an excellent 
choice for wrapping cold meats, cheese and poultry, keeping 
them fresher for longer.

Deli-Wrap™ pick-up sheets make the perfect base when 
placing slightly fried foods into unlined cartons like the 
Go or Endura Range. Burger Wraps can also be used to 
provide a higher level of grease protection. Just place 
the wrap in the bottom of the tray or carton before 
loading with food.

DID YOU KNOW?

*Foil Laminated Wrap is not Compostable 49

Wraps



PLATES, BOWLS

& CUTLERY

50



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

7 Inch | 175mm
N750S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

9 Inch | 230mm
N751S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

10 Inch | 250mm
N752S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv

6 Inch | 150mm
N384S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

7 Inch | 175mm
N144S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

9 Inch | 230mm
N601S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

12oz | 350ml | 135mm
N765S0001
White | 1200 Ctn | 50 Slv

18oz | 500ml | 155mm
N766S0001
White | 600 Ctn | 50 Slv

I am eco™  
Sugarcane Plates
The I am eco™ Sugarcane 
Plates Range is made from 
bagasse sugarcane pulp, and 
is an alternative to paper and 
great environmental choice.

  

Paper Plates
Paper Plates are made from 
sustainably sourced paper 
with a light clay coat for 
protection against grease. 
They are an environmentally 
friendly alternative to plastic 
plates.

  

I am eco™ Sugarcane Bowls
The I am eco™ Sugarcane Bowl Range is made from bagasse 
sugarcane pulp, making them a great environmental choice. 
Ideal for deserts, salads, side dishes and small meals, sugarcane 
bowls are sturdy and have great thermal properties.

  

The sugarcane plant is fast growing and a highly 
renewable resource. It reaches maturity in just nine 
months, growing to about three metres tall. Based 
on production volumes, it’s one of the largest crops 
in the world. For every 10 tonnes of sugarcane 
processed, three tonnes of a fibrous leftover product, 
called bagasse, remains, in quantities of about 
610 million tonnes per year. It is put to good use 
as bagasse sugarcane pulp and transformed into 
packaging products and diverted away from landfill. 

DID YOU KNOW?

51

Plates, Bowls & Cutlery



8oz | 240ml | 54 x 97
U783S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

8oz | 240ml | 54 x 97
U726S0015
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

12oz | 360ml | 75 x 97
U805S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

12oz | 360ml | 75 x 97
U688S0015
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

16oz | 480ml | 111 x 97
U680S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

16oz | 480ml | 111 x 97
U882S0015
Brown | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 97mm Lid

8/12/16oz Uni-Cup Lid | 97
V432S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 8/12/16oz Uni-Cup

Uni-Cup Range
The Uni-Cup Range is poly-lined on the inside for leak-proof 
performance, and can be used for hot or cold foods. They’re 
easy to hold, and are great for soups and noodles, as well as fruit 
salad and yoghurt. Available as Single Wall or Ripple-Wrap™.  
The Uni-Cup comes come with a one-lid-fit solution. 

 

8oz | 260ml | 58 x 87
N700S0229
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 87mm Lid

8oz PLA Lid | 87
V350S0001
Opaque | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 8oz Paper Eco Bowl

12oz | 430ml | 59 x 104
N701S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 104mm Lid

12/16/24oz PLA Lid | 104
V375S0001
Opaque | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 12/16/24oz Eco Paper Bowl

16oz | 540ml | 75 x 104
N702S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 104mm Lid

24oz | 770ml | 110 x 104
N703S0229
White | 500 Ctn | 25 Slv
Fits 104mm Lid

I am eco™ Paper Bowls
I am eco™ Paper Bowls are great for salads, fruit salads, yoghurt 
and soup. The bowls are made from a paperboard with a 
commercially compostable Polylactic Acid (PLA) bio lining.

  

52



 Compostable   Sustainable   Recyclable

3oz | 89ml | 41 x 70
N647S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

16oz | 510ml | 72 x 114
N745S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

5oz | 148ml | 52 x 86
N735S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

24oz | 690ml | 99 x 114
N876S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

8oz | 236ml | 62 x 95
N825S0001
White | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

12oz | 340ml | 53 x 114
N899S0001
White | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

White Bowls
White Bowls are poly-lined on the inside and out, so are  
a versatile choice for serving hot, cold and frozen foods.  
They’re perfect for serving soups, pasta, noodles, rice,  
salads, and yoghurt. The 12-24oz sizes can be matched  
with a one-lid-fit solution.

3oz | 89ml | 41 x 70
N647S0260
Glacier | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

16oz | 510ml | 72 x 114
N745S0260
Glacier | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

5oz | 148ml | 52 x 86
N735S0260
Glacier | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

24oz | 690ml | 99 x 114
N876S0260
Glacier | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

8oz | 236ml | 62 x 95
N825S0260
Glacier | 1000 Ctn | 50 Slv

12oz | 340ml | 53 x 114
N899S0260
Glacier | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

Ice Cream Bowls
Ice Cream Bowls are freezer safe, and are also perfect for 
yoghurt, fruit salad and desserts. The 12-24oz sizes can be 
matched with lids.

We can customise any of our products to bring your 
brand to life. Our design team is here to help you create 
a look that will make your brand shine.

DID YOU KNOW?

53

Plates, Bowls & Cutlery



12oz | 340ml | 53 x 114
N899S0259
Harvest | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

16oz | 510ml | 72 x 114
N745S0259
Harvest | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

24oz | 690ml | 99 x 114
N876S0259
Harvest | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 114mm Lid

32oz | 1050ml | 104 x 140
N636S0259
Harvest | 600 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 140mm Lid

Savoury Bowls
Savoury Bowls have a poly-lining on the inside, so are a versatile 
choice for serving hot and cold foods. They are perfect for 
soups, pasta, noodles, rice, salads, and yoghurt. They can be 
matched with a one-lid-fit solution in dome or flat styles. 

12/16/24oz Dome Bowl Lid 
(PET with Spoon Hole) | 114
V643S0064N
Clear | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 12/16/24oz Bowl

12/16/24oz Flat Bowl Lid 
(PP with Steam Hole) | 114
V853S0064
Natural | 500 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 12/16/24oz Bowl

32oz Flat Bowl Lid
 (PP with Steam Hole) | 140
V727S0064
Natural | 600 Ctn | 50 Slv
Fits 32oz Bowl

16cm Wooden Knife
165 x 22 x 2
Y798S0350
Natural | 2000 Ctn | 100

16cm Wooden Fork
158 x 27 x 2
Y813S0350
Natural | 2000 Ctn | 100

16cm Wooden Spoon
158 x 32 x 2
Y674S0350
Natural | 2000 Ctn | 100

16cm Coated Wooden Knife,  
Fork & Napkin Pack | 205 x 70
Y707S0350
Natural | 400 Ctn

Ice Cream & Savoury Bowl Lids
Match the Ice Cream, Savoury and White Bowls with quality lids. 
The Dome lid features a generous spoon hole whilst the Flat lid 
features a steam hole for hot soups and meals.

Wooden Cutlery
The Wooden Cutlery Range is made from 100% sustainably 
sourced Birchwood and has a premium, smooth surface. The 
Cutlery Pack contains a generous napkin, wooden fork and knife 
coated in non-toxic, plant-based Carnauba Wax, all sealed inside 
a recyclable paper bag.

  

Carnauba Wax, used to coat the cutlery in our 
wooden cutlery pack, is derived from the leaves of 
the ‘Copernicia prunifera’, a tree native to the Brazilian 
regions of Piauí, Ceará, Maranhão, Bahia, and Rio Grande 
do Norte. The use of this wax creates a smooth, premium 
surface and means the cutlery can be commercially 
composted.

DID YOU KNOW?

54



PRODUCT FINDER

B
Bread Bags 16
Bottle Bags 16
Burger Wraps 49

C
Checkout Bags 14
Clams 25
Chip Cartons 31
Carry Packs 32
Cupcake Box Range 33
Combo Single Wall Hot Cups 39
Combo Smooth Double Wall  
Hot Cups

39

Combo Hot Cup Lids 42
Cold Cups 43
Cold Cup Lids 43
Clear Recyclable Cups 44
Clear Recyclable Lids 44
Cocktail Napkins 47

D
Drink Trays 45
Dinner Napkins 47
Deli-Wrap™ 49
Deli-Wrap™ Dispensers 49

E
Endura Range 26
Eco Hot Cup Lids 41
Endura Paper Straw 45
Exacta Napkins 47
Exacta Napkin Dispensers 47

F
Flat Handle Carry Bags 15
Flat Bags 18
Food Trays 24
Food Pails 27
Fish & Chip Boxes 31
Food Cones 32
Fresh Wraps 49

G
Glassine Flat Bags 20
Glassine Satchel Bags 20
Greaseproof Flat Bags (2 Ply) 20
Go Range 24

H
Hot Cup Lids 41

I
I am eco™ Sugarcane Range 30
I am eco™ Sandwich Wedges 30
I am eco™ Single Wall Hot Cups 37
I am eco™ Smooth Double Wall 
Hot Cups

37

I am eco™ Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cups 38
I am eco™ Sugarcane Plates 51
I am eco™ Sugarcane Bowls 51
I am eco™ Paper Bowls 52
I am eco™ Sugarcane Plates 51
I am eco™ Sugarcane Bowls 51
Ice Cream Bowls 53
Ice Cream & Savoury Bowl Lids 54

L
Lunch Boxes 27
Luncheon Napkins 47

M
Market Trays 25

P
Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags 15
Paper Plates 51

Q
Quick Service Bags 21

R
Retail Bags 17
RecycleMe™  Bags 17
RecycleMe™ Single Wall Hot Cups 36
RecycleMe™ Combo Smooth 
Double Wall Hot Cup

36

RecycleMe™ Ripple-Wrap™  
Hot Cups

36

Ripple-Wrap™ Hot Cups 39
RecycleMe™ Collection Options 42
RecycleMe™ Cold Cups 43

S
Specialty Bags 16
Satchel Bags 19
Stack-Paks 29
Snack Boxes 31
Single Wall Hot Cups 38
Smooth Double Wall Hot Cups 39
Savoury Bowls 54

T
Takeaway Food Bags 14
Takeaway Boxes 29
The Boss™ Cup 39

U
Uni-Cup Range 52

W
Window Retail Bags 17
Wire Handle Food Pails 27
Window Patisserie Box Range 32
White Bowls 53
Wooden Cutlery 54

How we measure our products
Measurements are all expressed in millimetres,  
displayed as per the following chart.

Product type Displayed as

Bags, Cartons, Boxes, Trays, Napkins, Wraps & Cutlery Length x width x depth/height

Ice Cream, Savoury & White Bowls, Eco Bowls Height x diameter

Sugarcane & Paper Plates Diameter

Stack-Pak & Sugarcane Tray PET Lids Length x width

Hot Cup, Bowl & Clear Recyclable Lids Diameter

55

Index



Full product features, benefits  
and suitability visit detpak.com

AUS 1300 362 620  |  NZ 0800 338 725

connect@detpak.com


	1_81012386_The Book_AUS_NZ_2020_Front Section ƒ.pdf
	The Book_AUS_2020_Product Sections ƒ.pdf
	3_81012386_The Book_AUS_NZ_2020_Back Section ƒ.pdf

